MEH557a
WSZ Controller
S I M P L E  &  S M A R T
SERIES
WSZ Controller
FUJI SERVO SYSTEM
SERIES
① 35mm-width DIN RAIL

0.1 A
Main Units
Product Type Code Specification
WSZ-232P0-9F-150
WSZ-232P0-9M-400
WSZ-PACK
WSZ-CB25 (RS485: 1ch/ RS232C: 1ch)Communication board
WSZ-24XYT-AC DI: 14 points
DO: 10 pointsDigital I/O Expansion Unit
WSZ-6AD AI: 6 pointsAI module
WSZ-2DA AO: 2 pointsAO module
Memory Pack
Communication  Cables
List of Product
Regarding to programming support tool (PC loader), please contact to the local distributor in your area.
Memory: FLASH ROM
Memory capacity: 20 K words program
+ 20 K words data
1.5 m,
9-pin D-sub female connector
(PC loader cable)
4.0 m,
9-pin D-sub male connector
(External device cable)
Analog Input Specifications (WSZ-6AD)
Specifications Data
Input source Voltage input Current input
Number of input point
Digital input value
Input signal range
Maximum resolution
Accuracy
Converion time
Maximum input signal
Input impedance
Isolation method
Power consumption
Bipolar
Unipolar
6 points / 14-bit
-8192 - +8191 or 0 - 16383
-10 - +10 V or -5 - +5 V
0 - +10 V or 0 - +5 V
0.3 mV (5 V / 16384)
-20 - 20 mA or -10 - 10 mA
0 - +20 mA or 0 - +10 mA
0.61 μA (10 mA / 16384)
±1 %
Conversion once for each scan
±15 V
63.2 KΩ
±30 mA
250 Ω
Transformer (power) and photocouple (signal) isolation
24 VDC -15 % / +20 %, 2 VA max.
Analog Output Specifications (WSZ-2DA)
Specifications Data
Output source Voltage output Current output
Number of output point
Digital output value
Output signal range
Maximum resolution
Accuracy
Converion time
Allowable loading
Isolation method
Power consumption
Bipolar
Unipolar
2 points / 14-bit
-8192 - +8191 or 0 - 16383
 -10 - +10 V or -5 - +5 V
0 - +10 V or 0 - +5 V